
Last update: 11/27/2024

TOP 3 to be awarded in Medal Classes

All points inquiries should be addressed via email to wittyshowsec@earthlink.net--no points texts please!

NOVICE ARENA INCLUDING GROUND POLE, PEA GREEN, AND NOVICE JUMPER( LOCATED AT END OF SPREADSHEET)
DIVISION TRAINER RIDER TOTAL of GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO

WALK

You must participate in 

these classes 10 show days 

at Grand Oaks to be eligible 

for year end award

Divisional Points and Year End Award based on rider points at 

this fence height, not horse/pony. Rider may ride different 

horses, points to follow rider

ALL SHOWS 24-Feb 25-Feb 13-Apr 14-Apr 4-May 5-May 21-Jun 22-Jun 23-Jun 2-Aug 3-Aug 4-Aug 5-Oct 6-Oct 25-Oct 26-Oct 27-Oct 16-Nov 17-Nov
CHAMP

CLASS

CHAMPION FRESE, NAN PRICE, ADDISON 467 16 21 24 24 20 26 14 21 19 24 52 24 26 22 19 11 42 48 14

RESERVE YOUNG, DERRI DIERIVOT, LECIA 335 11 17 20 24 20 22 17 6 13 20 22 22 17 48 48 8

3RD BJERKSTRAND, DEBBIE BJERKSTRAND, AURORA 234 13 14 12 13 7 24 44 20 20 19 38 10

NEAVE, AMANDA DICKSON, FINLEY 75 23 16 15 21

HASENBECK, LISA BROWDER, AMELIA 45 21 24

ROSENAU, HOLLY JOHNSON, KINSLEY 41 23 18

BJERKSTRAND, DEBBIE LOVALL, JOSIE 28 16 12

MCLAUGHLIN, JESSICA MCLAUGHLIN, ADELINE 24 9 15

CEJA, MANON CEJA, JULIANA 22 13 9

THOMPSON, LEIGH ANN THOMPSON, ISAAC 20 20

BEECHAM, SOPHIA MARTIN, CLAIRE 20 20

CARLUCCI, DENISE PALMER, IVY 15 15

BEECHAM, SOPHIA MARTIN, CORA 14 14

CARLUCCI, DENISE FERNANDEZ, VANESSA 12 12

CALIL, SABRINA BRACEWELL, WREN 12 12

CEJA, MANON CEJA, JOHN 4 4

2024 POINTS FOR YEAR END AWARD

ALL RIDERS WHO PLACE IN THEIR DIVISION OR MEDAL CATEGORY AT ACEA/CANTERBURY ARE ELIGIBLE TO COMPETE IN THE YEAR END HSITP CHAMPIONSHIP CLASSES IN 

NOVEMBER AT GRAND OAKS

EIGHT Ribbons to be awarded in each eligible division.

REMEMBER -you have to have shown in your division or award category a 

minimum of 10 show days at Grand Oaks to be eligible for year end award



DIVISION TRAINER RIDER TOTAL of GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO

WALK TROT 9 

AND UNDER

You must participate in 

these classes 10 show days 

at Grand Oaks to be eligible 

for year end award

Divisional Points and Year End Award based on rider points at 

this fence height, not horse/pony. Rider may ride different 

horses, points to follow rider

ALL SHOWS 24-Feb 25-Feb 13-Apr 14-Apr 4-May 5-May 21-Jun 22-Jun 23-Jun 2-Aug 3-Aug 4-Aug 5-Oct 6-Oct 25-Oct 26-Oct 27-Oct 16-Nov 17-Nov
CHAMP

CLASS

CHAMPION ROSENAU, HOLLY ROBERTS, EMMA 340 11 17 16 14 16 22 21 42 19 10 17 19 18 44 40 14

RESERVE UNKNOWN ANDERSON, OWEN 321 13 12 23 13 17 22 44 18 17 26 16 16 36 38 10

3RD ZORN, ALLIE BOLEN, STELLA ROSE 278 16 20 23 19 16 8 17 16 21 20 20 36 38 8

4TH STEINHARDT, ADRIANA STEELE, EMERSON 168 20 15 30 7 6 22 9 13 24 16 6

DELANEY, KATIE LENART, REESE 134 11 21 16 21 24 16 25

FRESE, NAN SCARAGGI, MICHAELA MAE 114 15 20 17 24 34 4

NEAVE, AMANDA TOURNE, MIA 107 18 18 16 20 18 17

ZORN, ALLIE BOLEN, EMMA KATE 91 14 12 14 26 21 4

DAROSA, ALICIA GORDON, EMMA 77 28 28 21

DAROSA, ALICIA WILLER, JULIANNE 58 25 19 14

UNKNOWN SALLEY, JULIA 40 24 16

DAROSA, ALICIA SUTTON, CORAL 37 16 21

UNKNOWN PILLEY, SONORA 35 28 7

FRESE, NAN DIAZ, ISABELLA 35 18 17

FRESE, NAN SIERRA, MINA 34 18 16

ARMSTRONG, JENA HUME, LOGAN 34 8 26

FRESE, NAN SCHLOTZHAUER, FAITH 34 20 14

GALLOWAY, MEGAN SHEPLAR, RAINSLEE 28 11 17

BJERKSTRAND, DEBBIE LOVELL, JOSIE 24 12 12

HOLROYD, KALEIGH ARVELO, SOFIA 24 12 10 2

ARMSTRONG, JENA ESCE, LONDON 22 11 11

CALIL, SABRINA BRACEWELL, WREN 16 16

ZACKERY, DANIELLE OTTE, ALLIE 11 11

ZACKERY, DANIELLE PURSER, HAYLEY 10 10

UNKNOWN RAIMONDI, ARIANA 4 4

BJERKSTRAND, DEBBIE LOVELL, BRAYDON 4 4

DIVISION TRAINER RIDER TOTAL of GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO

WALK TROT 10 

AND UP

You must participate in 

these classes 10 show days 

at Grand Oaks to be eligible 

for year end award

Divisional Points and Year End Award based on rider points at 

this fence height, not horse/pony. Rider may ride different 

horses, points to follow rider

ALL SHOWS 24-Feb 25-Feb 13-Apr 14-Apr 4-May 5-May 21-Jun 22-Jun 23-Jun 2-Aug 3-Aug 4-Aug 5-Oct 6-Oct 25-Oct 26-Oct 27-Oct 16-Nov 17-Nov
CHAMP

CLASS

CHAMPION STEINHARDT, ADRIANA GODDARD, MEGHAN 280 21 16 24 36 12 13 22 20 28 30 48 10

FRESE, NAN PYLE, LAYLA 178 12 22 21 19 18 38 40 8

GUSTAFSON, CHELSEA GALVES, MARIANA 86 46 40

NEAVE, AMANDA TOURNE, BRIELLE 72 14 18 14 13 13

VICKERS, HANNA BIZIER, KAYLEE 44 23 21

FRESE, NAN BABINGTON, CARA 41 21 20

FRESE, NAN SANTANA, ISABEL 37 18 15 4

DELANEY, KATIE SCALISE, LYDIA 37 15 6 16

HASENBECK, LISA LITCHER, JESSICA 36 22 14

STEWAT, LISA BUKY, CHARLIE 36 36

HASENBECK, LISA ACHE, ROBYN 33 19 14

FRESE, NAN SCHLOTZHAUER, FAITH 25 12 13

TYRE, ALLY PATRONIS, CALLIE 23 14 9

SIMPSON, KELLY ZEBEL, LAURA 18 18

GUSTAFSON, CHELSEA SOROKOWSKA, HANNAH 14 14

UNKNOWN KENNEWAY, ESPERANZA 11 11

DELANEY, KATIE HUNT, ELIADA 1 1



DIVISION TRAINER RIDER TOTAL of GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO

WALK TROT 

GROUND POLES

You must participate in 

these classes 10 show days 

at Grand Oaks to be eligible 

for year end award

Divisional Points and Year End Award based on rider points at 

this fence height, not horse/pony. Rider may ride different 

horses, points to follow rider

ALL SHOWS 24-Feb 25-Feb 13-Apr 14-Apr 4-May 5-May 21-Jun 22-Jun 23-Jun 2-Aug 3-Aug 4-Aug 5-Oct 6-Oct 25-Oct 26-Oct 27-Oct 16-Nov 17-Nov
CHAMP

CLASS

CHAMPION ZORN, ALLIE BOLEN, STELLA ROSE 268 19 17 21 21 21 11 16 19 21 16 34 38 14

RESERVE ANDERSON, ALLISUN ANDERSON, OWEN 244 17 15 10 12 11 11 3 21 42 10 13 10 11 24 26 8

ROSENAU, HOLLY ROBERTS, EMMA 93 16 14 6 13 34 10

DELANEY, KATIE LENART, REESE 41 13 12 16

ZORN, ALLIE BOLEN, EMMA KATE 41 8 17 16

UNKNOWN PILLEY, SONORA 37 21 16

HOLROYD, KALEIGH KRUDER, JULIANNA 32 32

GRIMM, JANA BRUBAKER, LARKIN 30 15 15

SUTO, TIFFANY BERATIS, BRENDA 30 9 21

STEINHARDT, ADRIANA MATTSON, RYAN 22 11 11

BJERKSTRAND, DEBBIE LOVELL, JOSIE 22 22

VICKERS, HANNA BIZIER, KAYLEE 21 21

CEJA, MANON CEJA, JOHN 20 10 5 5

BEECHAM, SOPHIA MARTIN, MEGAN 17 8 9

HASENBECK, LISA ACHE, EMERSON 15 15

SHIBLEY, TERRI CARRICATO, TAYLOR 14 7 7

SIMPSON, KELLY ROJAS, ANYA 12 12

UNKNOWN RAIMONDI, ARIANA 9 9

STEINHARDT, ADRIANA STEELE, EMERSON 9 9

STEINHARDT, ADRIANA MARTINEZ, CHASE 8 8

DELANEY, KATIE HUNT, ELIADA 7 7



DIVISION TRAINER RIDER TOTAL of GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO

WALK TROT 

CROSSRAILS

9 AND UNDER

You must participate in 

these classes 10 show days 

at Grand Oaks to be eligible 

for year end award

Divisional Points and Year End Award based on rider points at 

this fence height, not horse/pony. Rider may ride different 

horses, points to follow rider

ALL SHOWS 24-Feb 25-Feb 13-Apr 14-Apr 4-May 5-May 21-Jun 22-Jun 23-Jun 2-Aug 3-Aug 4-Aug 5-Oct 6-Oct 25-Oct 26-Oct 27-Oct 16-Nov 17-Nov
CHAMP

CLASS

FRESE, NAN SCARAGGI, MICHAELA MAE 127 21 19 19 42 26

BEECHAM, SOPHIA MILLS, JESSIBROOKE 95 3 7 13 13 14 17 28

DAROSA, ALICIA GORDON, EMMA 83 18 10 18 18 19

DAROSA, ALICIA WILLER, JULIANNE 64 17 17 15 15

UNKNOWN PILLEY, SONORA 45 15 18 12

DAROSA, ALICIA SUTTON, CORAL 40 19 21

CALIL, SABRINA MANNAA, KAMILLA 39 15 12 12

ROSENAU, HOLLY ROBERTS, EMMA 38 38

HEATH, CLAUDIA BURKE, MUSICA 32 11 21

UNKNOWN SALLEY, JULIA 32 14 18

MCBATH, KAYLA CLARK, MILA 30 30

HOLROYD, KALEIGH ARVELO, LILIANA 24 24

FRESE, NAN SCHLOTZHAUER, FAITH 18 15 3

HASENBECK, LISA ACHE, EMERSON 17 8 9

ZACKERY, DANIELLE PIECHOWIAK, PAISLEY 17 17

FRESE, NAN DIAZ, ISABELLA 16 9 7

CALIL, SABRINA HAMZEHLOUI, KERRIGAN 14 14

ANDERSON, ALLISUN ANDERSON, OWEN 14 14

UNKNOWN SANKOWSKI, SOPHIA 12 12

SHIBLEY, TERRI CARRICATO, TAYLOR 7 7

CREVISTON, MARISA KAY, ISABELLA 5 5

STEWART, LISA GOMEZ, GRACE 4 4

CALIL, SABRINA CALIL, SABRINA 3 3

HENSLEY, LINDSAY DODSON, COLETTA 2 2

UNKNOWN ANDERSON, OWEN 0 X

DIVISION TRAINER RIDER TOTAL of GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO

WALK TROT 9 

AND UNDER

CROSSRAILS MINI 

MEDAL

You must participate in 

these classes 10 show days 

at Grand Oaks to be eligible 

for year end award

Divisional Points and Year End Award based on rider points at 

this fence height, not horse/pony. Rider may ride different 

horses, points to follow rider

ALL SHOWS 24-Feb 25-Feb 13-Apr 14-Apr 4-May 5-May 21-Jun 22-Jun 23-Jun 2-Aug 3-Aug 4-Aug 5-Oct 6-Oct 25-Oct 26-Oct 27-Oct 16-Nov 17-Nov
CHAMP

CLASS

BEECHAM, SOPHIA MILLS, JESSIBROOKE 30 2 3 2 4 5 14

DAROSA, ALICIA GORDON, EMMA 23 7 2 7 7

FRESE, NAN SCARAGGI, MICHAELA MAE 23 4 5 14

DAROSA, ALICIA WILLER, JULIANNE 20 7 4 5 4

UNKNOWN PILLEY, SONORA 16 4 7 5

HEATH, CLAUDIA BURKE, MUSICA 12 5 7

CALIL, SABRINA MANNAA, KAMILLA 12 5 7

MCBATH, KAYLA CLARK, MILA 10 10

HASENBECK, LISA ACHE, EMERSON 9 5 4

UNKNOWN SALLEY, JULIA 7 7

ZACKERY, DANIELLE PIECHOWIAK, PAISLEY 7 7

FRESE, NAN DIAZ, ISABELLA 6 3 3

FRESE, NAN SCHLOTZHAUER, FAITH 6 4 2

CALIL, SABRINA HAMZEHLOUI, KERRIGAN 5 5

UNKNOWN SANKOWSKI, SOPHIA 4 4

STEWART, LISA GOMEZ, GRACE 3 3

CREVISTON, MARISA KAY, ISABELLA 3 3

HENSLEY, LINDSAY DODSON, COLETTA 1 1

DAROSA, ALICIA SUTTON, CORAL 0 X



DIVISION TRAINER RIDER TOTAL of GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO

WALK TROT 

CROSSRAILS

10 AND UP

You must participate in 

these classes 10 show days 

at Grand Oaks to be eligible 

for year end award

Divisional Points and Year End Award based on rider points at 

this fence height, not horse/pony. Rider may ride different 

horses, points to follow rider

ALL SHOWS 24-Feb 25-Feb 13-Apr 14-Apr 4-May 5-May 21-Jun 22-Jun 23-Jun 2-Aug 3-Aug 4-Aug 5-Oct 6-Oct 25-Oct 26-Oct 27-Oct 16-Nov 17-Nov
CHAMP

CLASS

FRESE, NAN PYLE, LAYLA 123 13 21 17 30 42

FRESE, NAN SANTANA, ISABEL 45 17 15 13

HOLROYD, KALEIGH STURMER, ARIANNA 44 24 20

HEATH, CLAUDIA BURKE, EDEN 42 21 21

NEAVE, AMANDA WOJCIECHOWSKI, MARIE 41 7 17 12 5

GUSTAFSON, CHELSEA SOROKOWSKA, HANNAH 38 12 26

HASENBECK, LISA LITCHER, JESSICA 31 21 10

NEAVE, AMANDA NEAVE, JAMESON 30 8 11 7 4

HOLROYD, KALEIGH WHEELAHAN, EVA 30 30

DONAHOE, KELSEY WHITE, ALEEYA 28 13 15

MANNING, HEATHER GOODMAN, AARON 26 26

ANDREWS, SAVANNAH GILBERT, EMILIE 25 13 12

GUSTAFSON, CHELSEA DIBIASE, GABRIELLA 22 22

SCHLUETER, SAVANNAH SERVICE, KELLY 21 10 11

BUNN, OLIVIA RUFFINO, STELLA ROSE 19 10 9

FRESE, NAN BABINGTON, CARA 17 17

CREVISTON, MARISA KAY, NATALIE 15 15

CREVISTON, MARISA KAY, MADELINE 12 12

HOLROYD, KALEIGH KRUDER, JULIANNA 12 12

FRESE, NAN SCHLOTZHAUER, FAITH 11 6 5

GUSTAFSON, CHELSEA HARRIS, CASSIE 8 8

SUTO, TIFFANY ESPINOSA-HENON, EMILY 7 7

GRIMM, JANA BRUBAKER, LARKIN 1 1

DIVISION TRAINER RIDER TOTAL of GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO

WALK TROT 10 

AND UP

CROSSRAILS MINI 

MEDAL

You must participate in 

these classes 10 show days 

at Grand Oaks to be eligible 

for year end award

Divisional Points and Year End Award based on rider points at 

this fence height, not horse/pony. Rider may ride different 

horses, points to follow rider

ALL SHOWS 24-Feb 25-Feb 13-Apr 14-Apr 4-May 5-May 21-Jun 22-Jun 23-Jun 2-Aug 3-Aug 4-Aug 5-Oct 6-Oct 25-Oct 26-Oct 27-Oct 16-Nov 17-Nov
CHAMP

CLASS

FRESE, NAN PYLE, LAYLA 19 5 4 10

HEATH, CLAUDIA BURKE, EDEN 14 7 7

FRESE, NAN SANTANA, ISABEL 14 7 7

MANNING, HEATHER GOODMAN, AARON 14 14

HASENBECK, LISA LITCHER, JESSICA 12 7 5

ANDREWS, SAVANNAH GILBERT, EMILIE 9 5 4

GUSTAFSON, CHELSEA HARRIS, CASSIE 8 8

BUNN, OLIVIA RUFFINO, STELLA ROSE 7 4 3

HOLROYD, KALEIGH WHEELAHAN, EVA 6 6

ANDREWS, SAVANNAH GILBERT, EMILIE 5 5

SCHLUETER, SAVANNAH SERVICE, KELLY 5 5

CREVISTON, MARISA KAY, NATALIE 5 5

SUTO, TIFFANY ESPINOSA-HENON, EMILY 4 4

HOLROYD, KALEIGH STURMER, ARIANNA 4 4

CREVISTON, MARISA KAY, MADELINE 3 3

FRESE, NAN SCHLOTZHAUER, FAITH 2 2



DIVISION TRAINER RIDER TOTAL of GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO

BEGINNER W/T/C
You must participate in 

these classes 10 show days 

at Grand Oaks to be eligible 

for year end award

Divisional Points and Year End Award based on rider points at 

this fence height, not horse/pony. Rider may ride different 

horses, points to follow rider

ALL SHOWS 24-Feb 25-Feb 13-Apr 14-Apr 4-May 5-May 21-Jun 22-Jun 23-Jun 2-Aug 3-Aug 4-Aug 5-Oct 6-Oct 25-Oct 26-Oct 27-Oct 16-Nov 17-Nov
CHAMP

CLASS

GUSTAFSON, CHELSEA SOROKOWSKA, HANNAH 74 32 42

STEINHARDT, ADRIANA GODDARD, JUNE 42 21 21

FRESE, NAN SCARAGGI, MICHAELA MAE 38 7 7 14 10

DAROSA, ALICIA WILLER, JULIANNE 35 19 16

HEATH, CLAUDIA BURKE, MUSICA 34 17 17

DAROSA, ALICIA GORDON, EMMA 34 17 17

GUSTAFSON, CHELSEA DIBIASE, GABRIELLA 34 34

HEATH, CLAUDIA BURKE, EDEN 33 18 15

VICKERS, HANNA BIZIER, KAYLEE 29 14 15

UNKNOWN PILLEY, SONORA 28 12 16

FRESE, NAN SCHLOTZHAUER, FAITH 24 5 12 4 3

HASENBECK, LISA LITCHER, JESSICA 23 14 9

HASENBECK, LISA ACHE, EMERSON 19 7 12

CREVISTON, MARISA KAY, NATALIE 15 15

HASENBECK, LISA ACHE, ROBYN 8 4 4

BUNN, OLIVIA RUFFINO, STELLA ROSE 8 5 3

STEWART, LISA GOMEZ, GRACE 7 7



DIVISION TRAINER RIDER TOTAL of GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO

NOVICE RIDER 

CROSSRAILS 

HUNTER

You must participate in 

these classes 10 show days 

at Grand Oaks to be eligible 

for year end award

Divisional Points and Year End Award based on rider points at 

this fence height, not horse/pony. Rider may ride different 

horses, points to follow rider

ALL SHOWS 24-Feb 25-Feb 13-Apr 14-Apr 4-May 5-May 21-Jun 22-Jun 23-Jun 2-Aug 3-Aug 4-Aug 5-Oct 6-Oct 25-Oct 26-Oct 27-Oct 16-Nov 17-Nov
CHAMP

CLASS

CHAMPION ZORN, ALLIE BOLEN, ANNA GRACE 265 10 13 14 13 17 19 14 7 18 18 16 16 14 36 32 8

RESERVE DAROSA, ALICIA SULEMAN, CHARLES 157 9 16 11 13 13 13 30 15 17 6 4 10

3RD DAROSA, ALICIA LOWE, HENLEY 121 8 4 6 17 2 5 9 13 28 11 2 16

4TH FRESE, NAN TERRY, LEAH 106 12 5 X 8 5 9 15 24 13 10 5

RUKIN, ELLA STOTT, MEADOW 85 10 3 34 38

GUSTAFSON, CHELSEA CLARK, ALEXANDRA 56 22 24 10

GRIMM, JANA ENGLISH, LILLY 52 13 14 9 7 9

MCBATH, KAYLA BARBE, BRIELLA 50 22 14 14

DAIGLE, ALLISON ACEVES, STEFY 48 16 32

DELANEY, KATIE ZOURDOS, IZABELLA 44 19 17 8

BUTLER, ANAIS FITZMORRIS, DAWN 34 14 10 10

ZORN, ALLIE KEATING, FINLEY 29 5 11 7 6

SHIBLEY, TERRI OMARI, ARIA 28 13 15

ZORN, ALLIE LONGAKER, LEXCIE 27 16 11

CALIL, SABRINA CASTIGLIONE, ELLIE 21 10 2 9

BJERKSTRAND, DEBBIE SANCHEZ, ARANA 18 5 13

ZORN, ALLIE TREFTS, LYDIA 18 11 7

VANGHEL, CORAL MACKIE, ABBY 17 8 9

VICKERS, HANNA ALLEN, EMMALEE 16 7 9

BUTLER, ANAIS ZERN, LAURA 15 6 9

HEATH, CLAUDIA YEE, JENNI 15 15

SIMPSON, KELLY ROJAS, ANYA 15 15

BUNN, OLIVIA LOFRANCO, HOPE 14 14

CALIL, SABRINA MANNAA, KAMILLA 9 9

KING, CATHERINE OUTLAW, AVA 7 7

BJERKSTRAND, DEBBIE HENRY, JADYN 7 7

NEAVE, AMANDA DICKSON, ADDISON 5 3 2

BJERKSTRAND, DEBBIE LOVALL, JOSIE 4 4

BECERRA, NATHALIE BARRETT, MCKENZIE 4 4

VANGHEL, CORAL BARRON, CARLEE 3 2 1

CALIL, SABRINA CALIL, SABRINA 2 2

VANGHEL, CORAL ELLIS, KENZIE 0 X

GUSTAFSON, CHELSEA HARRIS, CASSIE 0 X X

HOLROYD, KALEIGH WHEELAHAN, EVA 0 X



DIVISION TRAINER RIDER TOTAL of GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO

NOVICE RIDER 

CROSSRAILS 

EQUITATION

You must participate in 

these classes 10 show days 

at Grand Oaks to be eligible 

for year end award

Divisional Points and Year End Award based on rider points at 

this fence height, not horse/pony. Rider may ride different 

horses, points to follow rider

ALL SHOWS 24-Feb 25-Feb 13-Apr 14-Apr 4-May 5-May 21-Jun 22-Jun 23-Jun 2-Aug 3-Aug 4-Aug 5-Oct 6-Oct 25-Oct 26-Oct 27-Oct 16-Nov 17-Nov
CHAMP

CLASS

CHAMPION ZORN, ALLIE BOLEN, ANNA GRACE 237 17 17 15 13 16 16 19 9 6 21 19 17 10 18 24

RESERVE DAROSA, ALICIA SULEMAN, CHARLES 167 14 12 10 12 17 14 28 14 17 11 X 18

3RD DAROSA, ALICIA LOWE, HENLEY 149 9 14 11 16 5 16 8 14 28 7 7 14

4TH FRESE, NAN TERRY, LEAH 100 12 11 9 4 1 8 10 26 9 7 3

RUKIN, ELLA STOTT, MEADOW 75 4 3 34 34

GUSTAFSON, CHELSEA CLARK, ALEXANDRA 62 26 36

ZORN, ALLIE KEATING, FINLEY 51 12 17 14 8

MCBATH, KAYLA BARBE, BRIELLA 50 30 20

GRIMM, JANA HAYGOOD, OLIVIA 45 16 13 16

DELANEY, KATIE ZOURDOS, IZABELLA 37 13 9 15

GRIMM, JANA ENGLISH, LILLY 34 18 16

ZORN, ALLIE LONGAKER, LEXCIE 26 14 12

STEINHARDT, ADRIANA ROJAS, ANYA 26 12 14

CALIL, SABRINA CASTIGLIONE, ELLIE 21 6 3 12

ZORN, ALLIE TREFTS, LYDIA 21 6 15

DAIGLE, ALLISON KLANDER, GABRIELLA 16 13 3

VANGHEL, CORAL MACKIE, ABBY 15 10 5

VICKERS, HANNA ALLEN, EMMALEE 14 9 5

KING, CATHERINE OUTLAW, AVA 13 13

HEATH, CLAUDIA YEE, JENNI 13 13

BJERKSTRAND, DEBBIE HENRY, JADYN 10 10

BJERKSTRAND, DEBBIE SANCHEZ, ARANA 7 7

NEAVE, AMANDA NEAVE, AMANDA 7 7

SHIBLEY, TERRI OMARI, ARIA 7 7

CALIL, SABRINA CALIL, SABRINA 5 5

VANGHEL, CORAL BARRON, CARLEE 4 3 1

HOLROYD, KALEIGH WHEELAHAN, EVA 4 4

BUTLER, ANAIS FITZMORRIS, DAWN 2 2

VANGHEL, CORAL ELLIS, KENZIE 0 X

CALIL, SABRINA MANNAA, KAMILLA 0 X

GUSTAFSON, CHELSEA HARRIS, CASSIE 0 X

DIVISION TRAINER RIDER TOTAL of GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO

NOVICE RIDER 

CROSSRAILS MINI 

MEDAL

You must participate in 

these classes 10 show days 

at Grand Oaks to be eligible 

for year end award

Divisional Points and Year End Award based on rider points at 

this fence height, not horse/pony. Rider may ride different 

horses, points to follow rider

ALL SHOWS 24-Feb 25-Feb 13-Apr 14-Apr 4-May 5-May 21-Jun 22-Jun 23-Jun 2-Aug 3-Aug 4-Aug 5-Oct 6-Oct 25-Oct 26-Oct 27-Oct 16-Nov 17-Nov
CHAMP

CLASS

CHAMPION DAROSA, ALICIA SULEMAN, CHARLES 54 7 4 5 7 5 14 5 X X 7

CHAMPION ZORN, ALLIE BOLEN, ANNA GRACE 50 4 7 7 7 7 4 3 7 4 X

RESERVE DAROSA, ALICIA LOWE, HENLEY 32 3 2 4 5 X 1 3 6 3 5

FRESE, NAN TERRY, LEAH 25 2 3 X 2 2 4 10 2

STEINHARDT, ADRIANA ROJAS, ANYA 15 7 8

GUSTAFSON, CHELSEA CLARK, ALEXANDRA 14 14

ZORN, ALLIE KEATING, FINELY 13 5 4 4

CALIL, SABRINA CASTIGLIONE, ELLIE 12 7 5

VICKERS, HANNA ALLEN, EMMALEE 10 5 5

DELANEY, KATIE ZOURDOS, IZABELLA 7 3 4

ZORN, ALLIE TREFTS, LYDIA 7 7

ZORN, ALLIE LONGAKER, LEXCIE 5 5

GRIMM, JANA HAYGOOD, OLIVIA 5 5

HEATH, CLAUDIA YEE, JENNI 4 4

CALIL, SABRINA CALIL, SABRINA 4 4

BUNN, OLIVIA LOFRANCO, HOPE 3 3

GRIMM, JANA ENGLISH, LILLY 3 3

SHIBLEY, TERRI OMARI, ARIA 3 3

VANGHEL, CORAL MACKIE, ABBY 1 1

CALIL, SABRINA MANNAA, KAMILLA 1 1

VANGHEL, CORAL BARRON, CARLEE 0 X

NEAVE, AMANDA NEAVE, AMANDA 0 X



DIVISION TRAINER RIDER TOTAL of GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO

SHORT STIRRUP 

HUNTER

You must participate in 

these classes 10 show days 

at Grand Oaks to be eligible 

for year end award

Divisional Points and Year End Award based on rider points at 

this fence height, not horse/pony. Rider may ride different 

horses, points to follow rider

ALL SHOWS 24-Feb 25-Feb 13-Apr 14-Apr 4-May 5-May 21-Jun 22-Jun 23-Jun 2-Aug 3-Aug 4-Aug 5-Oct 6-Oct 25-Oct 26-Oct 27-Oct 16-Nov 17-Nov
CHAMP

CLASS

CHAMPION STEWART, LISA SCACCHI, AVA 282 16 10 15 15 17 5 13 16 17 38 14 19 16 5 8 14 22 22

GARDNER, JESSALYN DORESTE, GABBRIELLA 69 19 15 11 13 X 11

DAROSA, ALICIA ANDERSON, TATUM 64 15 13 5 10 10 11

BJERKSTRAND, DEBBIE COLLU, SEDA 48 17 12 11 8

GALLOWAY, MEGAN ROBERTS, NATALIE 47 9 2 18 14 4

VANGHEL, CORAL DANIELS, GRACE 39 8 13 18

BEECHAM, SOPHIA HAYNES RYAN, SARAH 37 7 6 13 11

BJERKSTRAND, DEBBIE SANCHEZ, ARIANA 37 3 34

GALLOWAY, MEGAN CUPIT, KATIE 28 11 17

VICKERS, HANNA CAGLE, BROOKE 28 14 14

DELANEY, KATIE ZOURDAS, IZABELLA 28 15 10 3

GRIMM, JANA CURLEY, ISABELLA 27 12 15

HINDI, AHNNA KRAMERER, AVERY 26 15 11

HEATH, CLAUDIA BURKE, MUSICA 24 12 12

GIBSON, JAMIE MC KIMM, SCARLETT 24 10 X 14

HEATH, CLAUDIA BURKE, EDEN 23 18 5

ROSENAU, HOLLY SUAREZ, PRESLEY 21 7 7 7

WARNER, KAMBRIE ZAMBITO, ASHLYN 20 7 13

MCBATH, KAYLA BADINI, FALLON 20 10 8 2

HEATH, CLAUDIA VENTURA, ANAIS 19 11 8

UNKNOWN PILLEY, SONORA 19 19

HASENBECK, LISA POLLICK, CHARLIE 18 2 16

ARMSTRONG, JENA SKYE ARMSTRONG, JAMES 15 8 X 4 3

ARMSTRONG, JENA NOBOA, ARACELI 14 9 5

ARMSTRONG, JENA PRICE, AUDREY 14 14

GALLOWAY, MEGAN RUDMAN, BRADY 12 5 7

APPLEY, DANIELLE CONWAY, OLIVIA 12 4 8

GRIMM, JANA WRIGHT, AMAYA 11 4 7

UNKNOWN POLS, CHLOE 8 8

CEJA, MANON LOUISE, ELLA 4 4

HEATH, CLAUDIA YEE, JENNI 4 X 4 X

UNKNOWN GIRDEN, CLARA 2 2

STEINHARDT, ADRIANA STEELE, MADISON 2 2

CALIL, SABRINA CASTIGLIONE, ELLIE 2 2



DIVISION TRAINER RIDER TOTAL of GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO

SHORT STIRRUP 

EQUITATION

You must participate in 

these classes 10 show days 

at Grand Oaks to be eligible 

for year end award

Divisional Points and Year End Award based on rider points at 

this fence height, not horse/pony. Rider may ride different 

horses, points to follow rider

ALL SHOWS 24-Feb 25-Feb 13-Apr 14-Apr 4-May 5-May 21-Jun 22-Jun 23-Jun 2-Aug 3-Aug 4-Aug 5-Oct 6-Oct 25-Oct 26-Oct 27-Oct 16-Nov 17-Nov
CHAMP

CLASS

CHAMPION STEWART, LISA SCACCHI, AVA 285 16 16 6 11 15 14 13 16 14 38 11 21 17 7 14 18 38

GARDNER, JESSALYN DORESTE, GABBRIELLA 83 9 18 18 14 9 15

DAROSA, ALICIA ANDERSON, TATUM 57 19 10 3 6 10 9

SIMPSON, KELLY DIAGNAULT, CHRISTINE 46 16 20 10

VANGHEL, CORAL DANIELS, GRACE 44 15 15 14

ROSENAU, HOLLY SUAREZ, PRESLEY 39 19 11 9

BJERKSTRAND, DEBBIE SANCHEZ, ARIANA 39 5 34

HEATH, CLAUDIA BURKE, EDEN 26 17 9

GIBSON, JAMIE MC KIMM, SCARLETT 25 12 4 9

WARNER, KAMBRIE ZAMBITO, ASHLYN 24 9 15

GRIMM, JANA CURLEY, ISABELLA 23 5 18

ARMSTRONG, JENA NOBOA, ARACELI 23 8 15

HEATH, CLAUDIA YEE, JENNI 22 14 8

HASENBECK, LISA POLLICK, CHARLIE 21 3 18

BUNN, OLIVIA LOFRANCO, HARPER 21 10 11

HINDI, AHNNA KRAMERER, AVERY 20 13 7

GRIMM, JANA WRIGHT, AMAYA 19 10 9

APPLEY, DANIELLE CONWAY, OLIVIA 19 7 12

VICKERS, HANNA CAGLE, BROOKE 18 7 11

HEATH, CLAUDIA BURKE, MUSICA 18 11 7

GALLOWAY, MEGAN ROBERTS, NATALIE 17 8 9

HEATH, CLAUDIA VENTURA, ANAIS 16 9 7

MCBATH, KAYLA BADINI, FALLON 16 14 2

APPLEY, DANIELLE BUSKO, HOPE 14 11 3

ARMSTRONG, JENA SKYE ARMSTRONG, JAMES 11 7 4 X X X

UNKNOWN PILLEY, SONORA 10 10

CEJA, MANON LOUISE, ELLA 9 9

CEJA, MANON O'FARRELL, ELLA 9 9

DELANEY, KATIE ZOURDAS, IZABELLA 7 2 5 X

GALLOWAY, MEGAN ROBERTS, NATALIE 7 7 X

SUTO, TIFFANY CAMERON, SUMMER 6 2 4

CALIL, SABRINA CASTIGLIONE, ELLIE 5 5

BEECHAM, SOPHIA HAYNES RYAN, SARAH 4 3 1

UNKNOWN GIRDEN, CLARA 3 3

STEINHARDT, ADRIANA STEELE, MADISON 3 3



DIVISION TRAINER RIDER TOTAL of GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO

LONG STIRRUP 

HUNTER

You must participate in 

these classes 10 show days 

at Grand Oaks to be eligible 

for year end award

Divisional Points and Year End Award based on rider points at 

this fence height, not horse/pony. Rider may ride different 

horses, points to follow rider

ALL SHOWS 24-Feb 25-Feb 13-Apr 14-Apr 4-May 5-May 21-Jun 22-Jun 23-Jun 2-Aug 3-Aug 4-Aug 5-Oct 6-Oct 25-Oct 26-Oct 27-Oct 16-Nov 17-Nov
CHAMP

CLASS

CHAMPION FRESE, NAN MCCLEARY, EMMA 211 15 19 14 6 12 15 8 21 4 9 16 3 10 2 11 14 30 X 2

RESERVE FRESE, NAN DORN, TATUM 164 10 3 17 16 9 14 9 13 18 15 8 9 2 5 8 4 4

3RD BUTLER, ANAIS ZERN, LAURA 133 10 2 12 12 10 12 11 14 6 12 24 8

4TH BUTLER, ANAIS FITZMORRIS, DAWN 130 7 1 14 20 11 15 14 14 4 8 22

5TH STEINHARDT, ADRIANA WELTON, SCARLETT 123 13 36 17 11 3 5 X 20 12 6

FRESE, NAN WILLIAMS, KRISTINA 76 17 17 13 11 4 X 4 3 7

6TH FRESE, NAN BLACKSTOCK, JASMINE 81 10 12 9 4 7 6 7 X 4 X 16 6

DAROSA, ALICIA JONASON, SIENA 62 16 11 18 8 1 3 5

DAROSA, ALICIA CALLAGHAN, CADENCE 35 11 24

ZORN, ALLIE WEESE, ANNA 34 15 15 1 3 X

ZORN, ALLIE BAILEY, KENDALL 30 9 11 7 3

GARDNER, JESSALYN BOWEN, KINSLEY 23 12 6 5

ZORN, ALLIE LONGAKER, LEXCIE 22 4 X 12 6 X

JOHNSON, DANIELLE TUGGLE, ANSLEY 20 12 8

DAROSA, ALICIA SANDERS, NORA 20 3 9 8

SUTO, TIFFANY CAMPBELL, HARPER 14 4 10

SUTO, TIFFANY ROPER, RYLEE 11 1 10

DELANEY, KATIE HERNANDEZ, BROOKLYN 9 7 2

UNKNOWN BROWN, DENISE 7 7

VANGHEL, CORAL PARSONS, BIANCA 4 X X 4

PINCHEON, DIANE JOHNSON, CHLOE 3 X 3

HINDI, AHNNA ANDREWS, HEIDI 2 2

BUTLER, ANAIS CANNON, ERICA 1 1

O'GRADY, ELIZABETH HIGH, JAYME 1 1

GOURDON, AMBER NICOL, AUTUMN 0 X X

MANNING, HEATHER GOODMAN, AARON 0 X



DIVISION TRAINER RIDER TOTAL of GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO

LONG STIRRUP 

EQUITATION

You must participate in 

these classes 10 show days 

at Grand Oaks to be eligible 

for year end award

Divisional Points and Year End Award based on rider points at 

this fence height, not horse/pony. Rider may ride different 

horses, points to follow rider

ALL SHOWS 24-Feb 25-Feb 13-Apr 14-Apr 4-May 5-May 21-Jun 22-Jun 23-Jun 2-Aug 3-Aug 4-Aug 5-Oct 6-Oct 25-Oct 26-Oct 27-Oct 16-Nov 17-Nov
CHAMP

CLASS

CHAMPION FRESE, NAN MCCLEARY, EMMA 221 14 12 9 10 16 15 5 19 13 10 30 7 14 5 9 13 8 10 2

RESERVE FRESE, NAN DORN, TATUM 200 16 8 12 15 4 11 12 11 20 18 13 6 5 9 10 16 14

3RD STEINHARDT, ADRIANA WELTON, SCARLETT 172 13 34 15 19 15 21 9 26 20 X

4TH FRESE, NAN BLACKSTOCK, JASMINE 116 8 17 8 12 5 14 5 9 7 7 2 14 8

DAROSA, ALICIA JONASON, SIENA 69 19 12 10 11 7 3 7

5TH FRESE, NAN WILLIAMS, KRISTINA 61 9 14 9 8 5 1 X 8 7 X

NEAVE, AMANDA RAMOS, HAILEY 60 11 8 17 13 5 6

ZORN, ALLIE BAILEY, KENDALL 57 18 14 15 10

ZORN, ALLIE LONGAKER, LEXCIE 54 9 11 24 4 6

DAROSA, ALICIA CALLAGHAN, CADENCE 42 12 30

ZORN, ALLIE WEESE, ANNA 34 9 14 X 1 10

GARDNER, JESSALYN BOWEN, KINSLEY 24 8 3 13

DAROSA, ALICIA SANDERS, NORA 24 12 3 9

GOURDON, AMBER NICOL, AUTUMN 20 6 14

VANGHEL, CORAL PARSONS, BIANCA 16 2 9 5

UNKNOWN BROWN, DENISE 6 6

HINDI, AHNNA ANDREWS, HEIDI 5 5

PINCHEON, DIANE JOHNSON, CHLOE 3 3 X

JOHNSON, DANIELLE TUGGLE, ANSLEY 2 2

O'GRADY, ELIZABETH HIGH, JAYME 2 2

SUTO, TIFFANY ROPER, RYLEE 2 2 X

DELANEY, KATIE HERNANDEZ, BROOKLYN 0 X X

MANNING, HEATHER GOODMAN, AARON 0 X



DIVISION TRAINER RIDER TOTAL of GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO

SHORT/LONG 

STIRRUP MINI 

MEDAL

You must participate in 

these classes 10 show days 

at Grand Oaks to be eligible 

for year end award

Divisional Points and Year End Award based on rider points at 

this fence height, not horse/pony. Rider may ride different 

horses, points to follow rider

ALL SHOWS 24-Feb 25-Feb 13-Apr 14-Apr 4-May 5-May 21-Jun 22-Jun 23-Jun 2-Aug 3-Aug 4-Aug 5-Oct 6-Oct 25-Oct 26-Oct 27-Oct 16-Nov 17-Nov
CHAMP

CLASS

CHAMPION FRESE, NAN MCCLEARY, EMMA 55 4 4 3 X 5 3 5 3 4 10 5 3 X X 6

RESERVE STEWART, LISA SCACCHI, AVA 47 7 X X X 4 1 5 5 14 5 1 5

STEINHARDT, ADRIANA WELTON, SCARLETT 35 7 8 3 4 5 4 4

FRESE, NAN DORN, TATUM 32 X X 7 3 4 4 X X X 14

FRESE, NAN BLACKSTOCK, JASMINE 18 X X 4 X 4 X X X 10

DAROSA, ALICIA ANDERSON, TATUM 17 2 7 X X 7 1 X

GARDNER, JESSALYN DORESTE, GABRIELLA 14 7 7

FRESE, NAN WILLIAMS, KRISTINA 13 3 5 3 2 X X

GALLOWAY, MEGAN ROBERTS, NATALIE 13 4 4 3 2

ZORN, ALLIE BAILEY, KENDALL 12 5 7 X

GALLOWAY, MEGAN CUPIT, KATIE 8 5 3

DAROSA, ALICIA CALLAGHAN, CADENCE 8 2 6

HEATH, CLAUDIA BURKE, EDEN 8 7 1

SIMPSON, KELLY SIMPSON, KELLY 8 8

BUNN, OLIVIA LOFRANCO, HARPER 7 7 X

GRIMM, JANA CURLEY, ISABELLA 7 7

ROSENAU, HOLLY SUAREZ, PRESLEY 7 5 2

BUTLER, ANAIS ZERN, LAURA 7 X 7

ARMSTRONG, JENA PRICE, AUDREY 7 7

DAROSA, ALICIA JONASON, SIENA 6 1 2 1 2 X

VICKERS, HANNA CAGLE, BROOKE 5 2 3

CEJA, MANON O'FARRELL, ELLA 5 5

ZORN, ALLIE WEESE, ANNA 5 4 1

HEATH, CLAUDIA VENTURA, ANAIS 4 4

VANGHEL, CORAL DANIELS, GRACE 3 3 X

ZORN, ALLIE LONGAKER, LEXCIE 3 3

VANGHEL, CORAL PARSONS, BIANCA 2 2

HEATH, CLAUDIA BURKE, MUSICA 2 2 X

GARDNER, JESSALYN BOWEN, KINSLEY 2 2 X

SUTO, TIFFANY CAMPBELL, HARPER 2 X 2

HASENBECK, LISA POLLICK, CHARLIE 1 1

BEECHAM, SOPHIA HAYNES RYAN, SARAH 1 X 1

CALIL, SABRINA CASTIGLIONE, ELLIE 1 X 1

WARNER, KAMBRIE ZAMBITO, ASHLYN 0 X X

GOURDON, AMBER NICOL, AUTUMN 0 X

ARMSTRONG, JENA NOBOA, ARACELI 0 X

DAROSA, ALICIA SANDERS, NORA 0 X X

SUTO, TIFFANY CAMERON, SUMMER 0 X X

SUTO, TIFFANY ROPER, RYLEE 0 X X

DELANEY, KATIE ZOURDAS, IZABELLA 0 X



DIVISION TRAINER RIDER TOTAL of GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO

GROUND POLE 

JUMPER

You must participate in 

these classes 10 show days 

at Grand Oaks to be eligible 

for year end award

Divisional Points and Year End Award based on rider points at 

this fence height, not horse/pony. Rider may ride different 

horses, points to follow rider

ALL SHOWS 24-Feb 25-Feb 13-Apr 14-Apr 4-May 5-May 21-Jun 22-Jun 23-Jun 2-Aug 3-Aug 4-Aug 5-Oct 6-Oct 25-Oct 26-Oct 27-Oct 16-Nov 17-Nov
CHAMP

CLASS

ROSENAU, HOLLY ROSENAU, HOLLY 80 42 19 19

DELANEY, KATIE LENART, REESE 63 21 21 21

WARNER, KAMBRIE O'KELLY, HADLEY 42 21 21

DELANEY, KATIE SCALISE, LYDIA 40 19 5 16

LEEPACK, MEGAN JUTTE, CAMI 38 21 17

HOLROYD, KALEIGH AFANADOR, NATALYIA 38 38

ROSENAU, HOLLY TAYLOR, EMMA 29 17 12

SANKOWSKI, CASEY SANKOWSKI, SOPHIA 26 26

TYRE, ALLY PATRONIS, CALLIE 21 10 11

RIVERA, MATTIE WARD, EMERSYN 17 4 13

GALLOWAY, MEGAN HASSELL, EMMA 14 14

DERVILLE, MARGAUX PAPIZZO PETRIE, ANNETTE 14 7 7

STEINHARDT, ADRIANA STEELE, MADISON 7 7

DERVILLE, MARGAUX PESCH, LILLIAN MARIE 7 7

HOLROYD, KALEIGH ARVELO, LILIANA 6 6

THOMPSON, LEIGH ANN PARADY, MOLLY 5 5



DIVISION TRAINER RIDER TOTAL of GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO

CROSSRAILS 

JUMPER

You must participate in 

these classes 10 show days 

at Grand Oaks to be eligible 

for year end award

Divisional Points and Year End Award based on rider points at 

this fence height, not horse/pony. Rider may ride different 

horses, points to follow rider

ALL SHOWS 24-Feb 25-Feb 13-Apr 14-Apr 4-May 5-May 21-Jun 22-Jun 23-Jun 2-Aug 3-Aug 4-Aug 5-Oct 6-Oct 25-Oct 26-Oct 27-Oct 16-Nov 17-Nov
CHAMP

CLASS

CHAMPION ROSENAU, HOLLY TAYLOR, EMMA 243 19 12 10 14 36 14 5 14 11 18 4 28 44 14

RESERVE BJERKSTRAND, DEBBIE PAPP, ANNA 180 38 19 7 10 17 16 9 28 28 8

STEINHARDT, ADRIANA STEELE, MADISON 85 30 15 2 8 10 12 8

BOYKIN, EMILY TICE, ELLA 76 34 36 6

DELANEY, KATIE ZOURDOS, IZABELLA 61 21 19 21

GALLOWAY, MEGAN HASSELL, EMMA 42 21 21

UNKNOWN COUNTS, EMMA 37 8 15 14

ROSENAU, HOLLY WENDZEL, OLIVIA 36 10 26

SANKOWSKI, CASEY SANKOWSKI, SOPHIA 32 22 10

PINCHEON, DIANE PINCHEON, SOPHIA 31 14 17

HENSLEY, LINDSAY DODSON, COLETTA 26 11 15 X

BJERKSTRAND, DEBBIE SCHWARTZ, SOFIE 24 10 14

STEWART, LISA JEPSON, ELIZA 20 3 9 8

NEAVE, AMANDA LACOSTE, KATIE 20 13 4 X 3 X

SIMPSON, KELLY ROJAS, ANYA 19 11 8

GALLOWAY, MEGAN RUDMAN, BRADY 19 10 9

DERVILLE, MARGAUX PICADO, ISABELLA 16 4 12

ZACKERY, DANIELLE PALMER, NATALIE 16 16

STEWART, LISA CABALLERO, ANNALEA 15 11 4

THOMPSON, LEIGH ANN PARADY, MOLLY 15 15

DERVILLE, MARGAUX HIXSON, JOCELYN 15 8 7

ROSENAU, HOLLY ROSENAU, HOLLY 14 14

KING, CATHERINE OUTLAW, AVA 13 13

CLOUTIER, ELIZABETH WILSON, JILLIAN 13 13

BJERKSTRAND, DEBBIE HENRY, JADYN 13 13

ZACKERY, DANIELLE EAGLE, KAYLEN 12 12

RIVERA, MATTIE WARD, BRYNLEE 12 11 1

RIVERA, MATTIE BANY, HAILEY 12 1 11

STEWART, LISA WHELAN, KATHRYN 12 1 11

UNKNOWN GIRDEN, CLARA 11 11

DERVILLE, MARGAUX PETRIE, ANNETTE 11 2 9

DERVILLE, MARGAUX PETRIE, SOLEIL 11 3 8

VICKERS, HANNA GAMMAGE, JASMINE 10 4 6

JACKSON, ALANA GRIFFETH, ELIZABETH 10 10

HOLROYD, KALEIGH AFANADOR, NATALYIA 10 2 4 4

ZACKERY, DANIELLE MOELLER, EMILY 9 9

DERVILLE, MARGAUX ACOSTA, CARLA 9 9

DELANEY, KATIE LENART, REESE 8 4 2 2

STEINHARDT, ADRIANA DEEMS, LEXI 7 7

SANKOWSKI, CASEY SANKOWSKI, SOPHIA 7 7

STEINHARDT, ADRIANA DEGONZAGUE, SOHPIA 5 5

HENSLEY, LINDSAY HENSLEY, LINDSAY 4 4

STEINHARDT, ADRIANA STEINHARDT, ADRIANA 4 4

HOLLNAGEL, CHRISSY THOMAS, KENNEDI 4 4

CALIL, SABRINA HAMZEHLOUI, KERRIGAN 1 1

RIVERA, MATTIE RIVERA, OLIVIA 0 X

DERVILLE, MARGAUX PESCH, LILLIAN MARIE 0 X X

LEEPACK, MEGAN JUTTE, CAM 0 X

HENSLEY, COLETTA HENSLEY, COLETTA 0 X



DIVISION TRAINER RIDER TOTAL of GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO

NOVICE JUMPER 

18"

You must participate in 

these classes 10 show days 

at Grand Oaks to be eligible 

for year end award

Divisional Points and Year End Award based on rider points at 

this fence height, not horse/pony. Rider may ride different 

horses, points to follow rider

ALL SHOWS 24-Feb 25-Feb 13-Apr 14-Apr 4-May 5-May 21-Jun 22-Jun 23-Jun 2-Aug 3-Aug 4-Aug 5-Oct 6-Oct 25-Oct 26-Oct 27-Oct 16-Nov 17-Nov
CHAMP

CLASS

CHAMPION RILEY, AURELIA SHOTZBARGER, ARIA 215 7 15 19 9 30 13 11 9 12 10 24 42 14

RESERVE STEWART, LISA HONEY, DELANEY 154 17 11 X 9 5 8 22 11 14 11 5 13 12 10 6

3RD STEINHARDT, ADRIANA TAYLOR, SOPHIE 145 14 16 38 21 6 14 9 3 X 24

4TH STEINHARDT, ADRIANA DEGONZAGUE, SOHPIA 136 8 11 22 11 5 21 17 5 4 22 10

BOYKIN, EMILY TICE, ELLA 58 38 20

CLOUTIER, ELIZABETH EISENHUT, MARIN 51 15 7 10 19

GALLOWAY, MEGAN RUDMAN, BRADY 47 6 3 10 28

DELANEY, KATIE DELANEY, LEXI 46 21 12 13

GALLOWAY, MEGAN MAJAROS, SAVANNAH 41 12 10 12 7

BJERKSTRAND, DEBBIE SCHWARTZ, SOFIE 37 6 12 7 2 10

DELANEY, KATIE ZOURDAS, IZABELLA 34 17 11 6

STEINHARDT, ADRIANA STEELE, MADISON 32 2 X 24 6

CEJA, MANON O'FARRELL, ELLA 19 8 11

CREWS, LAURIE POWERS, HARLEY 18 3 15

STEINHARDT, ADRIANA BOYD, SUTTON 18 11 7

UNKNOWN COUNTS, EMMA 17 9 4 4

JOHNSON, DANIELLE EAGEN, PENNY 16 16

PINCHEON, DIANE PINCHEON, SOPHIA 15 10 5

GONZALES, DIANA KUCHTENKO, JESSICA 15 5 10

ROSENAU, HOLLY JOHNSON, SOPHIA 15 6 X 7 2

JOHNSON, DANIELLE JOHNSON, MADISON 14 14

BJERKSTRAND, DEBBIE SANCHEZ, ARIANA 14 4 5 5

PINCHEON, DIANE JOHNSON, CHLOE 13 12 1 X

JOHNSON, DANIELLE NELSON, MERCEDES 13 13

PUTZ, COURTNEY HENRICH, SIENNA 10 10

BOYKIN, EMILY OSGOOD, MADELEINE 10 2 8

CEJA, MANON MCCLARY, MEADOW SKYE 9 9

THOMPSON, LEIGH ANN PARADY, MOLLY 9 9

KING, CATHERINE CSIKI, BROOKLYNN 9 X 9

STEWART, LISA KINGSLEY, ROSE 9 X X 4 5

RUSSELL, KELSEY ACHTENHAGEN, MACEE 9 9

PINCHEON, DIANE KOSLOSKE, AMELIA 8 3 5

STEINHARDT, ADRIANA TURNER, TENLEY 8 5 3

UNKNOWN POLS, CHLOE 7 7

UNKNOWN JONES, ALYSON 6 6

DERVILLE, MARGAUX BOSCHETTI, IBIZA 5 5

GRIMM, JANA GROOMS, ANNA 5 5

ROSENAU, HOLLY TAYLOR, EMMA 5 3 2

NEAVE, AMANDA WOJCIECHOWSKI, KYLENE 5 1 4

DERVILLE, MARGAUX VERMA, HANALEYAH 4 4

ZACKERY, DANIELLE PALMER, NATALIE 4 4

CALIL, SABRINA CASTIGLIONE, ELLIE 4 4

DERVILLE, MARGAUX PETRIE, SOLEIL OLIVIA 4 X 4

CALIL, SABRINA MANGIN, WILLIAM 3 3

HOLLNAGEL, CHRISSY HOLLNAGEL, LIZZIE 3 3

GRIMM, JANA CARLINO, SOPHIA 3 3

BJERKSTRAND, DEBBIE PAPP, ANNA 2 2

DERVILLE, MARGAUX HIXSON, JOCELYN 2 2 X

CALIL, SABRINA HODGE, MAIYA 2 2

ZACKERY, DANIELLE MOELLER, EMILY 2 2

JONES, MICHAEL MARCET, KATHRYN 1 1

HENSLEY, LINDSAY HENSLEY, LINDSAY 1 1

DERVILLE, MARGAUX FIKE, ADDISON 1 1 X

HENSLEY, LINDSAY DODSON, COLETTA 0 X

DERVILLE, MARGAUX MOZA, ISABELLA 0 X

DERVILLE, MARGAUX THOMPSON, AUDREY DIANE 0 X

VICKERS, HANNA HILLIER, LAYLA 0 X

APPLEY, DANIELLE BUSKO, HOPE 0 X


